1R ELECT

1CFBA — 1r ELECTRICITAT
CURS 2023-2024

COGNOM 1 COGNOM 2 NOM CURS GRUP
VAL MO **** 1CFB 1CFBA
B ** %% AY *kkk 1CFB 1CFBA
ER* %% * HA* *** 1CFB 1CFBA
ER* %% * MQ**** 1CFB 1CFBA
EG* %% * SAX*** 1CFB 1CFBA
GH**** AB**** 1CFB 1CFBA
VIEEEE MO * *** MO **** 1CFB 1CFBA
NEETE RO* ** OS**** 1CFB 1CFBA
PR * % BO**** [ * % 1CFB 1CFBA
RA¥ %% * VA% %% YO **** 1CFB 1CFBA
SA*H*X OM**** 1CFB 1CFBA
SA*H* BE**** 1CFB 1CFBA
GAK KK EG* %% * W% % %% 1CFB 1CFBA
ZE**** AB**** 1CFB 1CFBA
ZO**** ZO**** MU * * % * 1CFB 1CFBA
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2N ELECT

2CFBA — 2n ELECTRICITAT
CURS 2023-2024

COGNOM 1 COGNOM 2 NOM CURS GRUP
EL**** HA**** ANF*** 2CFB 2CFBA
EN**** JOx*xx MO**** 2CFB 2CFBA
M BR**** 2CFB 2CFBA
ORN**** GA***x* MY * % % 2CFB 2CFBA
SAK**x ESH*Hk [AX* %% 2CFB 2CFBA
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1R INFO

1CFBC — 1r INFORMATICA
CURS 2023-2024

COGNOM 1 COGNOM 2 NOM CURS GRUP
AB** %k N A * 1CFB 1CFBC
NG [CA Xk * 1CFB 1CFBC
BE* %% * AN * %% SA**** 1CFB 1CFBC
BU**** RO**** [ *** 1CFB 1CFBC
CO**** PE**%* V]| o o 1CFB 1CFBC
FAX* %% MOQ**** 1CFB 1CFBC
GA**** CR**** ALKk * 1CFB 1CFBC
GA**** NEEEE ALKk 1CFB 1CFBC
GO**** CH**** RAK * %% 1CFB 1CFBC
VEELE: BA**** JOk Kk 1CFB 1CFBC
JU**** P * %%k INEEEE: 1CFB 1CFBC
VIR DJ**** DA**** 1CFB 1CFBC
P % % % QA K ALKk 1CFB 1CFBC
PE** %% CA**** MA* ¥ ** 1CFB 1CFBC
GO**** BAX*** | V] o ok 1CFB 1CFBC
VAK*** BL**** BE**** 1CFB 1CFBC
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COGNOM 1
BAX ***
FAK** %
GA****

M O* * **
QR****
RE****
RO*** *
SAK***
SO****

2N INFO

CURS 2023-2024

COGNOM 2

ES****

RU****
GA****
GI****

DE****
VA * %%

BE****

RA****

NOM

AD****
AR****
M| %* % *
AL****
AL****
PA**%*

\VEELES
JEX*E*

VI****
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2CFBC - 2n INFORMATICA

CURS
2CFB
2CFB
2CFB
2CFB
2CFB
2CFB
2CFB
2CFB
2CFB

GRUP
2CFBC
2CFBC
2CFBC
2CFBC
2CFBC
2CFBC
2CFBC
2CFBC
2CFBC
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COGNOM 1
BU****
CA****

Dl****

EG* ***

FU****
GA****

FTREEES

HI****

MA****
MU****
RU****
SA****
SE****
VE****
ZU****

1R CUINA

1CFBB — 1r CUINA
CURS 2023-2024

COGNOM 2
BL****
GA****
CA****
SAK***
GA****
AZ****
CA**%*
RU****
DE* ***
SA****
RU****
GA****
GR****
VK ***
GA****

NOM

JO**k*
AL****
ANk
QA KK **
AFEE*
YA KKk
[ | ok *

YE****

HU****
AZ****
CA****
AN****
VA****

SE****

NA****
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1CFB
1CFB
1CFB
1CFB
1CFB
1CFB
1CFB
1CFB
1CFB
1CFB
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1CFB
1CFB
1CFB

GRUP
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
1CFBB
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2N CUINA

2CFBB - 2n CUINA
CURS 2023-2024

COGNOM 1 COGNOM 2 NOM CURS GRUP
AL**** MO**** W ket 2CFB 2CFBB
CAxHx* CAx*x* ARH*H* 2CFB 2CFBB
CAx*** LO**** MAX* % 2CFB 2CFBB
CAxHx* BU**H* [\yhoxkok 2CFB 2CFBB
MO**** YA A, 2CFB 2CFBB
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